Position

Superintendent

Executive Asst To The Supt

Executive Asst To The Board

Legislative Assistant

Coordinator

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$300,089

$79,251

$74,341

$67,550

$27,522

$5,672

$5,672

$5,672

$5,672

$5,441

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,637

$24,829

$19,075

$23,183

$0

$7,818

$68

$18,057

$13,618

$13,532

$1,084

$1,084



