Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$300,089	\$33,637
Executive Asst To The Supt		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$79,251	\$24,829
Executive Asst To The Board		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$74,341	\$19,075
Legislative Assistant		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$67,550	\$23,183
Coordinator		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$27,522	\$0
Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$5,672	\$7,818
Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$5,672	\$68
Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$5,672	\$18,057
Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$5,672	\$13,618
Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$5,441	\$13,532
Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$0	\$1,084
Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Board Member	\$0	\$1,084